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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ  V  1  1  2  V  2 0.333 -7 14 6

ТИМОФЕЕВ Стан МОС  3  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 3 19 3

ВОЙДАК Степан ОМС  V  2  V  1  2  V 0.500 1 17 4

КОЗЯКОВ Тимофе НОВ  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 22 2

ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 21 1

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Евг АЛТ  2  0  V  0  3  V 0.333 -5 13 5

ДИЦ Юрий САМ  V  3  0  1  0  0 0.167 -14 8 7

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС  V  1  V  0  V  V 0.667 2 17 3

БОГДАНОВ Марк НОВ  2  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 20 4

ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1

ТИМОФЕЕВ Алек МОС  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 21 2

ХАРИН Никита НОВ  V  1  1  2  V  V 0.500 2 16 5

ГОНТОВОЙ Миха ОМС  3  V  0  0  1  V 0.333 -8 12 6

ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ  0  2  0  0  1  1 0.000 -20 4 7

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДИКОВ Николай МОС  V  3  0  V  V  V 0.667 6 19 3

ТИМОФЕЕВ Влад ОМС  3  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 6 20 4

КВАСОВ Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1

НОРМАН Иван МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2

КУРБОНОВ Алекс МОО  0  0  1  1  V  0 0.167 -16 6 6

КАНИПОВ Ильяс ТАТ  1  1  2  0  2  1 0.000 -17 7 7

ЗАХАРЕНКО Рома АЛТ  1  1  2  2  V  V 0.333 -3 14 5

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАШИРСКИЙ Вла МОС  2  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 0 18 5

ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Сем НОВ  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 5 19 3

БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ  3  1  2  0  V  V 0.333 -5 14 6

КУЛИКОВ Макси МОС  2  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 2 17 4

ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 11 22 2

ЖУЛАНОВ Павел ПЕР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 23 1

СЕМОВ Иван САМ  1  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -22 2 7

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЗИН Максим НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 2

КУЗИЧКИН Алекс АЛТ  0  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 2 16 4

МОСКАЛЕНКО К МОС  0  1  1  V  0  V 0.333 -10 10 6

ПОЖАРСКИЙ Оле НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1

САЛАХЛЫ Марк СПБ  1  1  3  3  V  V 0.333 -2 16 5

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  1  V  V  3  1  V 0.500 3 17 3

МИННУЛЛИН Да ТАТ  1  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГИНТВАЙНИС Вл МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ  1  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 -1 17 4

САВИН Фёдор МОО  2  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 6 19 3

КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Мак МОС  1  V  0  2  2  V 0.333 -9 13 6

ОБМЕТКО Артём НОВ  2  1  0  V  2  1 0.167 -12 10 7

МИЛЬКО Артем ОМС  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 19 2

ДМИТРЕНКО Ник СПБ  0  3  V  3  V  2 0.333 -3 16 5

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХРОНИН Артём МОС  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 18 2

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

БЕЗГОДОВ Вячесл СПБ  1  1  V  3  1 0.200 -7 10 5

СПОТЫКАЙЛО А МОО  1  2  1  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6

ИВАННИКОВ Але НОВ  0  0  V  V  V 0.600 -1 12 3

ХАЙРУЛЛОВ Эми ТАТ  0  0  V  V  2 0.400 -3 10 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НЕГАНОВ Всевол МОС  3  2  2  V  3 0.200 -5 14 5

ЛУЗИН Кирилл ТАТ  V  0  1  1  0 0.200 -13 6 6

КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 3 16 3

СЕМИЗОРОВ Мих САМ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 6 17 2

ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмит ПЕН  3  V  3  V  2 0.400 2 16 4

СЕРГИЕНКО Семе ОМС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 18 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШМУКЛЕР Артур ТАТ  2  3  0  3  3 0.000 -9 11 6

АГАНИН Илья ПЕР  V  2  0  2  V 0.400 -5 12 4

КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 7 20 1

ГРИДАСОВ Макси НОВ  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 7 17 3

ВОЛОДИН Марк АЛТ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 6 19 2

БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС  V  3  2  2  2 0.200 -6 13 5
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
2 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
3 ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
4 КВАСОВ Егор НОВ 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован
5 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 1.000 7 20 квалифицирован
6 КОЗИН Максим НОВ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
7 ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
8 НОРМАН Иван МОС 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
9 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован

10 ЖУЛАНОВ Павел ПЕР 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован
11 ХРОНИН Артём МОС 0.800 12 18 квалифицирован
12 СЕРГИЕНКО Семен ОМС 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован
13 ВОЛОДИН Марк АЛТ 0.800 6 19 квалифицирован
14 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован
15 КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
15 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
17 ТИМОФЕЕВ Александр МОС 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
18 ДИКОВ Николай МОС 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
19 ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Семён НОВ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
20 ТИМОФЕЕВ Станислав МОС 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
21 МИЛЬКО Артем ОМС 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
22 ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
23 ГРИДАСОВ Максим НОВ 0.600 7 17 квалифицирован
24 КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
25 ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ 0.600 -1 12 квалифицирован
26 ТИМОФЕЕВ Владислав ОМС 0.500 6 20 квалифицирован
27 САВИН Фёдор МОО 0.500 6 19 квалифицирован
28 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
29 БОГДАНОВ Марк НОВ 0.500 2 20 квалифицирован
30 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
31 КУЗИЧКИН Александр АЛТ 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
31 ХАРИН Никита НОВ 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
33 ВОЙДАК Степан ОМС 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
34 КАШИРСКИЙ Владислав МОС 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
35 ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
36 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий ПЕН 0.400 2 16 квалифицирован
37 ХАЙРУЛЛОВ Эмиль ТАТ 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
38 АГАНИН Илья ПЕР 0.400 -5 12 квалифицирован
39 САЛАХЛЫ Марк СПБ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован
40 ДМИТРЕНКО Никита СПБ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
41 ЗАХАРЕНКО Роман АЛТ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
42 БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
43 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Евгений АЛТ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
44 ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
45 ГОНТОВОЙ Михаил ОМС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
46 КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Максим МОС 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован
47 МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
48 НЕГАНОВ Всеволод МОС 0.200 -5 14 квалифицирован
49 БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС 0.200 -6 13 выбывший
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50 БЕЗГОДОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.200 -7 10 выбывший
51 ЛУЗИН Кирилл ТАТ 0.200 -13 6 выбывший
52 ОБМЕТКО Артём НОВ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
53 ДИЦ Юрий САМ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
54 КУРБОНОВ Александр МОО 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
55 ШМУКЛЕР Артур ТАТ 0.000 -9 11 выбывший
56 СПОТЫКАЙЛО Алексей МОО 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
57 КАНИПОВ Ильяс ТАТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
58 МИННУЛЛИН Дан ТАТ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
58 ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
60 СЕМОВ Иван САМ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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